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              ARKLED(Wuxi ARK Tech Elec) SM410501N/8
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  ARKLED(Wuxi ARK Tech Elec)
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                Red 1Bit Common anode 0.5 Plugin  LED Segment Displays ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  220
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.108
                      	$ 0.54
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0938
                      	$ 4.69
	
                      220+
                    	 
                        $0.0877
                      	$ 19.29
	
                      440+
                    	 
                        $0.0801
                      	$ 35.24
	
                      2420+
                    	 
                        $0.0767
                      	$ 185.61
	
                      5060+
                    	 
                        $0.0746
                      	$ 377.48



 
              In Stock: 3595
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  